CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
Photon is a portable analyser using the most current technological developments. It is designed to use mostly infrared sensors,
but can also be fitted with further electrochemical sensors.
The modular construction allows the instrument to be configured to suit practically any user needs.
In addition to this, it is possible to set the range of each sensor as required for the measuring system.
The analyser also has a plenty of analogue inputs and outputs to ensure ease of data transfer in both directions and
documentation of all results.
The analyser can thus also be used for various control operations.

measurement place.
Z40P-SENS-TEMP
ordering code:
pitot tube 500mm - Z00-PITOT-5002
pitot tube 800mm - Z00-PITOT-8002
ordering codes:
USB cable for connecting the printer to analyser - ZPH2-PRINTER-USB-KAB
Martel MCP-8810, thermal printer with USB interface - MPH-PRINT1
ordering codes:
ZPH2-ANA-OUT
ordering code:
ZPH2-ANA-IN
ordering code:
madur
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
8
USB SOCKET
STOPPER
FRONT PANEL
WITH LCD AND SOCKETBOARD
6,4"VGA(640 * 480)
COLOURFUL TOUCHSCREEN
POWER SWITCH
WITH LED INDICATOR
ELECTRIC & GAS
CONNECTORS
EXAMPLE PRINTSCREENS
RESULTS GRAPH
madur